DATE/TIME

12/4/2021 10:10
12/4/2021 10:25
12/4/2021 15:26
12/4/2021 15:50
12/4/2021 16:19
12/4/2021 13:55
12/4/2021 13:01
12/4/2021 14:58
12/4/2021 10:33
12/4/2021 13:26
12/4/2021 12:22
12/4/2021 10:02
12/4/2021 13:55
12/4/2021 10:16
12/4/2021 15:15
12/4/2021 12:05
12/4/2021 16:19
12/4/2021 15:50
12/4/2021 14:58
12/4/2021 15:28
12/4/2021 13:01
12/4/2021 11:08
12/4/2021 13:23
12/4/2021 15:22
12/4/2021 12:03
12/4/2021 15:00
12/4/2021 15:15
12/4/2021 11:25
12/4/2021 15:12
12/4/2021 15:43
12/4/2021 15:25
12/4/2021 15:04
12/4/2021 16:11
12/4/2021 15:30
12/4/2021 10:24
12/4/2021 10:10
12/4/2021 10:05
12/4/2021 15:04
12/4/2021 15:09
12/4/2021 15:25
12/4/2021 15:22
12/4/2021 15:02
12/4/2021 13:58
12/4/2021 13:15
12/4/2021 15:18
12/4/2021 11:02

LANE
Right
Right
Left
Left
Left
Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Right
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Right
Left
Right
Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Right

COMPETITOR

4AF01, MELANIE NAIDOO
4AF01, MELANIE NAIDOO

4AF10, BRADLEY
4AF10, BRADLEY
4AF10, BRADLEY
4AF10, BRADLEY
4AF10, BRADLEY
4BR0O1, DONNY NAIDOO
4BR0O1, DONNY NAIDOO
4BR0O1, DONNY NAIDOO
4BR0O1, DONNY NAIDOO
4501, UZAIR CHETTY
4501, UZAIR CHETTY
4501, UZAIR CHETTY
4501, UZAIR CHETTY
4501, UZAIR CHETTY
4501, UZAIR CHETTY
4501, UZAIR CHETTY
4501, UZAIR CHETTY
4501, UZAIR CHETTY
4501, UZAIR CHETTY
4501, UZAIR CHETTY
6A01, CHASE FARR
6A01, CHASE FARR
6A01, CHASE FARR
6A01, CHASE FARR
6A01, CHASE FARR
6A01, CHASE FARR
6A01, CHASE FARR
6A01, CHASE FARR
6A01, CHASE FARR
6A01, CHASE FARR
6A01, CHASE FARR
6A01, CHASE FARR
6A01, CHASE FARR
6A03, JAPIE MOOLMAN
6A03, JAPIE MOOLMAN
6A03, JAPIE MOOLMAN
6A03, JAPIE MOOLMAN
6A03, JAPIE MOOLMAN
6A03, JAPIE MOOLMAN
6A03, JAPIE MOOLMAN
6A03, JAPIE MOOLMAN
6A03, JAPIE MOOLMAN
6A03, JAPIE MOOLMAN
6A03, JAPIE MOOLMAN

ET
16.603
15.691
15.906
14.942
14.968
15.276
15.743
13.383
12.422
12.371
12.618
16.649

16.68
15.825
15.635
14.896
15.384
14.846
15.695
15.019
14.864
15.423
17.327
18.176
16.715
17.345
15.833
14.843
14.995
14.825
15.095
14.806
14.662
14.804
14.611
14.774
14.369
14.096
13.943
15.776
15.009
14.056
14.334
14.802

15.16
13.763

SPEED REACTION REDLIGHT 60FT

126.28
140.14
145.64
146.69
146.93
147.37
147.14
177.49
190.39
192.5
198.57
142.57
144.12
145.9
147.58
147.88
148.06
148.36
148.63
148.72
150.32
150.91
96.08
134.54
141.55
147.23
150.38
150.84
152.58
152.74
153.38
153.64
153.67
154.06
154.25
156.23
156.77
159.65
160.66
161.09
161.44
162.85
164.65
165.32
166.52
167.63

1.806
1.629
0.136
0.343
0.293
0.546
0.559
0.469
0.564
0.615
1.064
0.478
0.4
1.463
1.219
0.788
0.716
0.428
0.803
0.799
0.718
0.673
0.725
0.653
0.319
0.512
0.509
0.743
0.487
0.712
0.463
0.649
0.507
0.73
0.447
0.179
0.637
0.16
0.484
0.732
0.848
0.749
0.662
0.71
0.767
0.401

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

2.406
2.415
2,714
2.18
2.198
2.282
2.508
1.925
1.859
2.038
2.057
3.198
3.919
2.829
2.62
2.281
2.442
2.188
2.385
2.239
2.242
2.773
2.698
2.925
2.721
2.832
2.713
2.222
2.389
2.196
2.413
2.276
2.185
2.208
2.102
2.468
2.298
2.124
1.982
2.67
2.55
2.036
2.571
2.661
2.695
2.159



12/4/2021 15:14
12/4/2021 11:44
12/4/2021 15:59
12/4/2021 13:58
12/4/2021 13:42
12/4/2021 12:42
12/4/2021 15:36
12/4/2021 15:45
12/4/2021 15:51
12/4/2021 10:00
12/4/2021 11:44
12/4/2021 10:22
12/4/2021 16:30
12/4/2021 12:36
12/4/2021 13:49
12/4/2021 16:22
12/4/2021 16:11
12/4/2021 10:18
12/4/2021 15:39
12/4/2021 13:17
12/4/2021 11:08
12/4/2021 16:24
12/4/2021 12:21
12/4/2021 12:03
12/4/2021 15:30
12/4/2021 11:02
12/4/2021 10:41
12/4/2021 13:08
12/4/2021 13:11
12/4/2021 15:23
12/4/2021 10:31
12/4/2021 12:27
12/4/2021 15:07
12/4/2021 15:51
12/4/2021 14:07
12/4/2021 15:34
12/4/2021 14:13
12/4/2021 16:20
12/4/2021 9:58

12/4/2021 13:08
12/4/2021 11:03
12/4/2021 10:01
12/4/2021 15:37
12/4/2021 15:03
12/4/2021 14:59
12/4/2021 12:29
12/4/2021 13:29

Left
Left
Right
Right
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Left
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Left
Left
Right
Right
Left
Left
Right
Left
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left
Right
Right

6A03, JAPIE MOOLMAN
6A04, CHANTE MOOLMAN
6A04, CHANTE MOOLMAN
6A04, CHANTE MOOLMAN
6A04, CHANTE MOOLMAN
6A04, CHANTE MOOLMAN
6A04, CHANTE MOOLMAN
6A04, CHANTE MOOLMAN
6A04, CHANTE MOOLMAN
6A06, BELINDA MOOLMAN
6A06, BELINDA MOOLMAN
6A06, BELINDA MOOLMAN
6A06, BELINDA MOOLMAN
6A06, BELINDA MOOLMAN
6A06, BELINDA MOOLMAN
6A06, BELINDA MOOLMAN
6A06, BELINDA MOOLMAN
6A14, ANTHONY MOONSAMY
6A14, ANTHONY MOONSAMY
6A14, ANTHONY MOONSAMY
6A14, ANTHONY MOONSAMY
6A14, ANTHONY MOONSAMY
6A14, ANTHONY MOONSAMY
6B04, JAPIE MOOLMAN
6WDO01, RAJAN HARINARAIN
6WDO01, RAJAN HARINARAIN
6WDO01, RAJAN HARINARAIN
6WDO01, RAJAN HARINARAIN
6WDO1, RAJAN HARINARAIN
6WDO01, RAJAN HARINARAIN
6WDO01, RAJAN HARINARAIN
6WDO01, RAJAN HARINARAIN
6WDO01, RAJAN HARINARAIN
6WDO01, RAJAN HARINARAIN
6WDO01, RAJAN HARINARAIN
6WDO01, RAJAN HARINARAIN
6WDO01, RAJAN HARINARAIN
6WDO01, RAJAN HARINARAIN
6WDO02, GARY VANDAYAR
6WDO02, GARY VANDAYAR
6WDO02, GARY VANDAYAR
6WDO02, GARY VANDAYAR
6WDO02, GARY VANDAYAR
6WDO02, GARY VANDAYAR
6WDO02, GARY VANDAYAR
6WD02, GARY VANDAYAR
6WDO02, GARY VANDAYAR

14.533
16.318
14.73
14.774
14.45
14.121
13.971
14.044
13.902
14.898
14.753
14.068
14.467
14.419
14.636
14.687
14.317
16.505
16.148
15.654
15.123
14.376
15.077
15.377
12.009
13.724
12.644
11.778
10.952
11.54
10.674
11.031
11.392
10.609
10.726
11.298
10.575
10.294
11.634
11.187
11.596
10.511
10.555
10.687
10.836
10.625
10.642

169.22
138.44
145.38
150.75
159.02
163.76
164.17
166.37
166.41
146.78
150.53
158.47
159.3
160.56
163.54
163.58
167.25
140.7
154.28
157.34
158.12
158.92
159.68
161.52
181.01
182.73
189.9
195.86
213.48
213.61
215.12
2155
216.39
217.75
218.01
219.78
221.98
224.85
207.07
209.99
211.75
213.8
214.3
214.42
214.61
215.69
218.27

0.399
1.004
0.629
0.74
0.788
0.85
0.701
0.84
1.019
1.008
13
0.186
0.116
0.74
0.615
0.479
0.932
0.972
0.551
1.063
0.941
0.757
1.314
0.778
1.038
0.472
0.534
0.4
0.268
0.761
0.349
0.681
0.87
0.604
0.496
0.714
0.653
0.634
1.238
0.165
0.836
1.409
1.453
0.861
0.446
1.618
0.572

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

2.533
2.449
2.192
2.099
2.092
2.177
1.92
2.08
2.101
2.091
2.423
2.019
2.131
2.146
2.3
2.127
2.173
2.436
2.66
2.805
2.726
2.301
2.53
2.839
2.373
3.077
1.678
1.722
1.735
2.491
1.821
1.739
2.357
1.729
1.773
2.304
1.66
1.646
1.843
1.995
1.941
1.365
1.509
1.577
1.781
1.577
1.638



12/4/2021 12:24
12/4/2021 11:32
12/4/2021 13:40
12/4/2021 15:00
12/4/2021 15:53
12/4/2021 13:33
12/4/2021 16:14
12/4/2021 14:07
12/4/2021 12:36
12/4/2021 10:19
12/4/2021 12:59
12/4/2021 11:13
12/4/2021 14:49
12/4/2021 12:13
12/4/2021 10:27
12/4/2021 10:19
12/4/2021 11:52
12/4/2021 13:45
12/4/2021 12:44
12/4/2021 13:51
12/4/2021 15:24
12/4/2021 11:58
12/4/2021 12:51
12/4/2021 16:20
12/4/2021 12:15
12/4/2021 10:16
12/4/2021 10:28
12/4/2021 10:08
12/4/2021 10:25
12/4/2021 11:21
12/4/2021 14:55
12/4/2021 15:04
12/4/2021 15:02
12/4/2021 14:59
12/4/2021 12:59
12/4/2021 15:11
12/4/2021 13:32
12/4/2021 11:32
12/4/2021 12:34
12/4/2021 15:26
12/4/2021 11:46
12/4/2021 12:48
12/4/2021 15:56
12/4/2021 13:49
12/4/2021 11:52
12/4/2021 12:44
12/4/2021 14:51

Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Left
Left
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Left
Right
Right
Left

6WD02, GARY VANDAYAR
6WDO03, TAHIRAH HARINARAIN
6WDO03, TAHIRAH HARINARAIN
6WDO03, TAHIRAH HARINARAIN
6WDO03, TAHIRAH HARINARAIN
6WDO03, TAHIRAH HARINARAIN
6WDO03, TAHIRAH HARINARAIN
6WDO03, TAHIRAH HARINARAIN
6WDO03, TAHIRAH HARINARAIN
6WDO04, KEVIN GOVENDER
6WDO05, VIJAY GOVENDER
6WDO0S5, VIJAY GOVENDER
6WDO05, VIJAY GOVENDER
6WDO0S5, VIJAY GOVENDER
6WDO05, VIJAY GOVENDER
6WDO0S5, VIJAY GOVENDER
6WD10, PRIM

6WD10, PRIM

6WD10, PRIM

6WD12, PAM NAIDOO
6WD12, PAM NAIDOO
6WD12, PAM NAIDOO
6WD12, PAM NAIDOO
6WD12, PAM NAIDOO

8A01, MARK VAN ROOYEN
8A01, MARK VAN ROOYEN
8A01, MARK VAN ROOYEN
8A01, MARK VAN ROOYEN
8A01, MARK VAN ROOYEN
8A01, MARK VAN ROOYEN
8A01, MARK VAN ROOYEN
8A01, MARK VAN ROOYEN
8A01, MARK VAN ROOYEN
8A01, MARK VAN ROOYEN
8A01, MARK VAN ROOYEN
8A02, MELANEE NAIDOO
8A02, MELANEE NAIDOO
8A02, MELANEE NAIDOO
8A02, MELANEE NAIDOO
8A02, MELANEE NAIDOO
8A03, SANDUSHA MANIRAM
8A03, SANDUSHA MANIRAM
8A04, KASTURIE PERUMAL
8A04, KASTURIE PERUMAL
8A04, KASTURIE PERUMAL
8A04, KASTURIE PERUMAL
8A05, RAVESH BHARATH

10.589
11.98
11.513
11.684
11.563
11.916
12.572
11.624
12.206
12.868
14.382
13.313
13.429
13.199
13.046
12.83
13.865
13.429
13.624
13.055
13.234
13.067
12.863
12.973
13.39
16.299
13.549
13.982
13.755
13.516
13.473
13.46
12.794
13
13.364
19.69
12.783
12.025
12.097
12.229
12.443
11.817
13.368
13.61
12.427
12.765
13.171

218.66
177.96
191.74
196.01
199.82
199.82
200.31
201.7
202.14
177.75
166.98
174.35
177.44
180.96
181.23
181.82
168.4
179.49
179.89
177.1
178.31
181.19
181.28
182.22
169.77
169.93
172.34
172.62
173.77
175.15
176.59
177.49
178.18
178.44
178.97
128.75
194.81
194.97
195.49
195.7
157.54
197.5
186.74
189.75
193.21
193.83
169.85

1.245
0.475
0.739
0.446
3.548
1.093
0.795
0.499
0.481
1.081
1.275
1.061
1.028
1.057
1.207
1.343
1.045
6.409
0.874
0.971
1.596
1.217
1.013
0.938
0.608
0.115
0.669
0.716
0.821
0.575
0.5
0.533
0.783
0.507
0.78
1.157
0.921
1.192
1.292
0.531
0.981
2.014
0.649
0.785
0.797
0.6
2.228

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

1.613
1.735
1.749
2.085
1.878
2.215
241
1.806
2.283
2.033
2.594
2.381
241
2.368
2.343
2.202
2.688
2.562
2.676
2.327
2.355
2.249
2.099
2.287
2.168
4.807
2.222
2.442
2.254
2.463
2.386
2.475
1.934
2.116
2.321
2.051
2.29
2.068
2.156
2.271
2.174
1.948
2.656
2.405
2.286
2.342
2.635



12/4/2021 10:38
12/4/2021 11:23
12/4/2021 16:30
12/4/2021 15:33
12/4/2021 15:11
12/4/2021 16:23
12/4/2021 12:02
12/4/2021 13:04
12/4/2021 16:22
12/4/2021 15:21
12/4/2021 15:41
12/4/2021 15:13
12/4/2021 11:36
12/4/2021 10:11
12/4/2021 13:32
12/4/2021 10:24
12/4/2021 16:24
12/4/2021 15:39
12/4/2021 16:14
12/4/2021 12:42
12/4/2021 15:24
12/4/2021 12:17
12/4/2021 11:23
12/4/2021 14:49
12/4/2021 15:13
12/4/2021 13:10
12/4/2021 13:10
12/4/2021 11:21
12/4/2021 14:05
12/4/2021 15:36
12/4/2021 11:06
12/4/2021 15:28
12/4/2021 16:28
12/4/2021 13:04
12/4/2021 10:27
12/4/2021 12:17
12/4/2021 12:11
12/4/2021 13:23
12/4/2021 10:18
12/4/2021 16:13
12/4/2021 15:09
12/4/2021 12:26
12/4/2021 11:46
12/4/2021 15:56
12/4/2021 14:05
12/4/2021 12:34
12/4/2021 13:45

Left
Left
Right
Left
Left
Left
Right
Left
Right
Right
Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Left
Right
Left
Left
Right
Right
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

8A05, RAVESH BHARATH
8A05, RAVESH BHARATH
8A05, RAVESH BHARATH
8A05, RAVESH BHARATH
8A05, RAVESH BHARATH
8A05, RAVESH BHARATH
8A05, RAVESH BHARATH
8A05, RAVESH BHARATH
8A05, RAVESH BHARATH
8A05, RAVESH BHARATH
8A05, RAVESH BHARATH
8A05, RAVESH BHARATH
8A06, ZEENAT PILLAY
8A06, ZEENAT PILLAY
8A06, ZEENAT PILLAY
8A06, ZEENAT PILLAY
8A06, ZEENAT PILLAY
8A06, ZEENAT PILLAY
8A06, ZEENAT PILLAY
8A06, ZEENAT PILLAY
8A06, ZEENAT PILLAY
8A07, YUGEN PILLAY
8A07, YUGEN PILLAY
8A07, YUGEN PILLAY
8A07, YUGEN PILLAY
8A07, YUGEN PILLAY
8A08, ASHLEE RAMDHANI
8A08, ASHLEE RAMDHANI
8A09, BRADLEY PERUMAL
8A09, BRADLEY PERUMAL
8A09, BRADLEY PERUMAL
8A09, BRADLEY PERUMAL
8A09, BRADLEY PERUMAL
8A09, BRADLEY PERUMAL
8A09, BRADLEY PERUMAL
8A10, BRIAN NAIDOO
8A10, BRIAN NAIDOO
8A10, BRIAN NAIDOO
8A10, BRIAN NAIDOO
8A11, DEVESHAN CHINSAMY
8A11, DEVESHAN CHINSAMY
8A13, YASHEEN RAMDHANI
8A20, NAVANYAH

8A20, NAVANYAH

8A20, NAVANYAH

8A20, NAVANYAH

8A20, NAVANYAH

12.272
12.105
12.165
11.952
11.871
12.423
12.131
11.78
11.872
11.81
12.377
12.152
12.487
13.196
12.916
13.316
12.652
12.9
12.876
12.656
12.446
12.727
12.356
12.672
12.54
12.398
11.542
11.809
14.256
13.464
12.286
13.629
11.967
11.917
11.884
12.169
12.042
11.778
11.901
12.253
12.342
11.909
13.883
12.991
12.78
13.634
13.218

188.23
189.41
190.29
190.84
192.3
193.73
194.19
194.34
194.45
194.91
198.41
200.7
181.46
185.32
186.7
188.77
190.54
190.84
191.39
191.49
191.94
188.87
189.36
192.4
192.5
194.55
196.33
197.12
157.24
160.31
178.53
188.04
192.65
194.55
195.07
193.11
194.29
196.01
196.01
194.34
194.45
197.18
125.8
154.25
164.72
173.11
174.02

0.779
0.695
0.269
0.648
0.701
0.594
0.634
0.894
0.346
0.814
0.932
1.556
0.52
0.573
0.272
0.124
0.482
0.624
1.432
0.574
0.72
0.742
0.753
0.336
0.767
0.782
1.515
0.545
1.149
0.142
0.327
0.099
5.932
0.686
0.783
0.649
0.909
0.804
0.749
0.895
1.637
6.654
1.59
0.773
0.87
0.637
7.345

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

1.907
1.944
1.994
1.871
1.822
2.227
1.968
1.8
1.787
1.774
2.267
2.2
2.182
2.329
2.202
2.992
2.26
2.468
2.367
2.296
2.14
2.21
2.04
2.384
2.227
2.15
1.737
1.923
2.482
2.818
2.177
2.629
1.948
1.918
1.857
2121
2.049
1.792
1.872
2.13
2.079
2.022
2.229
2.044
2.092
2.32
2.352



12/4/2021 16:16
12/4/2021 13:42
12/4/2021 16:28
12/4/2021 15:41
12/4/2021 13:26
12/4/2021 10:03
12/4/2021 11:03
12/4/2021 12:13
12/4/2021 13:20
12/4/2021 16:13
12/4/2021 11:58
12/4/2021 12:48
12/4/2021 13:40
12/4/2021 15:59
12/4/2021 11:36
12/4/2021 10:22
12/4/2021 16:17
12/4/2021 11:25
12/4/2021 15:12
12/4/2021 15:48
12/4/2021 15:14
12/4/2021 15:43
12/4/2021 13:11

Left
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Left
Left
Right
Left
Left
Left
Right
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

8A22, SANDUSHA MANIRAM
8A22, SANDUSHA MANIRAM
8A22, SANDUSHA MANIRAM
8A27, BRADLEY PERUMAL
8A27, BRADLEY PERUMAL
8B05, KIRSTEN NAIDOO
8B05, KIRSTEN NAIDOO
8B05, KIRSTEN NAIDOO
8B05, KIRSTEN NAIDOO
8WDO04, SUNISA MIKHO
8WDO04, SUNISA MIKHO
8WDO04, SUNISA MIKHO
8WDO04, SUNISA MIKHO
8WDO04, SUNISA MIKHO
8WDO04, SUNISA MIKHO
BO1, GARY VANDAYAR

BO1, GARY VANDAYAR

BO1, GARY VANDAYAR

BO1, GARY VANDAYAR

BO1, GARY VANDAYAR

BO1, GARY VANDAYAR

BO1, GARY VANDAYAR

BO1, GARY VANDAYAR

12.314
11.989
11.776
11.904
12.021
13.222
13.249
12.24
12.42
12.826
12.894
12.931
13.48
13.306
12.83
12.626
9.675
10.347
10.06
9.764
9.465
9.752
9.834

178.53
185.75
195.75
192.25
196.54
182.5
195.33
201.92
202.65
176.76
176.97
177.36
177.49
177.7
179.32
87.34
245.48
247.22
250.02
251.74
255.17
256.33
256.87

1.122
0.921
5.844
0.574
0.831
0.994
0.638
1.167
1.063
1.138
0.975
0.797
0.437
0.052
1.068
0.317
0.5
0.292
0.504
0.926
0.345
0.498
0.201

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

2.123
2.034
1.813
1.858
2.079
2.326
241
2.378
2.338
2.004
2.049
2.107
2.527
2.499
2.042
2.15
1.603
2.276
2.13
2.034
1.746
1.893
1.863



